
 

I M P O R T A N T ! 
Please Read and Keep for Future Reference 

As a student majoring in a Teacher Education specialization within a specific curriculum, 
Chairpersons (or designated department representatives) of your teacher education specialization 
are listed below. 

All students are expected to have their course selections approved by an Academic Advisor before 
registering for classes each semester. Log onto Student Planning from your Titans Direct account and click on 
‘View My Progress’ to stay on track by planning and preparing for your upcoming semester/s.  
 
While registration for the spring and fall semesters begins in early November and April, respectively, you can 
start planning for your next term NOW by communicating with your advisor/s. 

  
You may discuss your academic plans with any of the faculty associated with your specialization. You are 
however, assigned to one specific advisor on your Titans Direct - Student Planning account.   

 
As a reminder, new students are also assigned to a Student Success Specialist (SSS) in The Academic 
Success Center for their first two semesters.  After two semesters, your SSS assignment will end, so it is 
best to connect early on with your faculty advisor to establish a connection.  You can view the name of 
your faculty advisement team and communicate with your advisor/s by clicking on the ‘Advising’ tab from 
the ‘Plan and Schedule’ box of Student Planning/Titan’s Direct. 

 
Education Specializations Department Contact Phone Number Email 

Biology/Chemistry Dr. John Berger 973-328-5731 jberger@ccm.edu 

English Prof Laura Driver 973-328-5450 ldriver@ccm.edu 
 
Health/Physical Education 

 
Prof. Kelly Miniter 

 
973-328-5335 

      
      kminiter@ccm.edu  

 Prof. Bryan Lemme 973-328-5393 blemme@ccm.edu 

History Prof. Michelle Iden 973-328-5640 miden@ccm.edu 
 Dr. Maria Lee 973-328-5636 mlee@ccm.edu 

Mathematics Prof. Alexis Thurman 973-328-5707 athurman@ccm.edu 
 Prof. Cathy Chambers 973-328-5715 cchambers@ccm.edu 

Psychology Prof. Diana Aria 973-328-5601 daria@ccm.edu 
 Prof. John Williford 973-328-5618 jwilliford@ccm.edu 

Sociology Dr. Jill Schennum 973-328-5602 jschennum@ccm.edu 

Spanish Dr. Marcia Picallo 973-328-5418 mpicallo@ccm.edu 
 Visual Arts Prof. Keith Smith       973-328-5779 ksmith@ccm.edu 

In addition, the Department Administrative Assistant, Colleen Drum, cdrum@ccm.edu, (973-328-5631), 
DeMare Hall, DH 300 may be of assistance in helping you connect with your advisor. 

Sincerely, 
Jill Wells 
Coordinator of Academic Advisement & Student Success 
973-328-5303  
 Rev. 09/2023 

 
 

THE ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER 

973-328-5530 • TASC@ccm.edu 

214 Center Grove Road, Randolph, NJ 07869 
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